PST)

LOGISTICS

Time Sheets Data by Company

From 1/02/2017
To  28/02/2017

Total

BPT Contracting

DDT Pest Control

FIR Fire Control

FWD Drive Equipment
HPT Wholesalers

INT Workshop Equipment
KNE Electrical Services
LSY Industrial Equipment
MED Medical Services
MRT Drilling Equipment
MSB Engineering

NPT Consulting Services
NWE Gas Suppliers

PAS Equipment Hire
PRT Security Services
PSD

PSD Software

SIF Metal Systems

SPO Admin Contractors
XYZ Cleaning

1622.48

1487.62

1297.88

1649.72

1582.78

1472.12

1595.67

1404.50

1603.63

1682.63

1639.72

1611.85

1726.35

1644.42

1667.70

1844.58

1561.88

1406.20

1399.75

1775.43

Grand Total 31676.92
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