

From 1/02/2017 To 28/02/2017

		Total
BPT Contracting		1622.48
DDT Pest Control		1487.62
FIR Fire Control		1297.88
FWD Drive Equipment		1649.72
HPT Wholesalers		1582.78
INT Workshop Equipment		1472.12
KNE Electrical Services		1595.67
LSY Industrial Equipment		1404.50
MED Medical Services		1603.63
MRT Drilling Equipment		1682.63
MSB Engineering		1639.72
NPT Consulting Services		1611.85
NWE Gas Suppliers		1726.35
PAS Equipment Hire		1644.42
PRT Security Services		1667.70
PSD		1844.58
PSD Software		1561.88
SIF Metal Systems		1406.20
SPO Admin Contractors		1399.75
XYZ Cleaning		1775.43
	Grand Total	31676.92